
680,000

68
5,

00
0

67
9,0

00
67

8,0
00

67
7,

00
0

681,000

682,000

683,000

684,000

685,000

QUADRA 18

 R
U

A 
LE

O
N

EL
 D

O
S

SA
N

TO
S

PROJETO DE PAVIMENTAÇÃO

1.236,00 m²

1 : 500

JAIR LEANDRO KEMPF

AV. JÚLIO DE MAÍLHOS,  N°1613,   CENTRO, PONTÃO  - RS
FONE - (54) 33081900

PLANIALTÍMETRO

MUNICIPIO DE PONTÃO-RS
CNPJ:92.451.152/0001-29

ALEXANDRE MENEGAZZO
CREA RS 167278

A2 : A5

MUNICÍPIO DE PONTÃO

 CENTRO PONTÃO-RS

26/JUNHO/25

N

LE
S
TE

O
ES

TE

SUL
NORDESTE

SUDOESTE

SU
DE

ST
E

NO
RO

ES
TE

PLANIALTÍMETRICO

Escala 1/500

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPRIETARIO:

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCAL:

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJETO:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ÁREA:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATA:

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRANCHA N%%d:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESCALA:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESENHO:

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRANCHA:

AutoCAD SHX Text
RESPONSÁVEL TÉCNICO:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CIDADE:


	Sheets and Views
	Model


